Protect yourself and the community: get a flu vaccine

2016-17 free flu vaccine clinics—no appointment, ID, or insurance needed. More info: smchealth.org/flu | 650-573-3927

Everyone 6 months and older should get vaccinated

Belmont Belmont Library (Stanford Flu Crew)

1110 Alameda de las Pulgas - Ages 2 years and older Nov. 5 Saturday 10am - 2pm
Brisbane Senior Sunrise Room (Stanford Flu Crew / Brisbane Lions Club)

2 Visitacion Ave. — 2 years and older Oct. 22 Saturday 9am-12pm
Burlingame Iglesia Ni Cristro (FYM) . )

1449 Oak Grove Avenue - 18 — 65 years old Oct. 23 Sunday 11:30 am -4 pm
Daly City Our Lady of Mercy (SF Host Lions Club)

1 Elmwood Drive Oct. 2 Sunday 8am-2pm

Lincoln Park Community Center (Philippine Med Society of Northern CA)

901 Brunswick St Oct. 12 Wednesday 9am -12 pm

St. Andrew Church (SF Premier Lions Club) . .

1571 Southgate Ave. Oct. 23 Sunday 8:30 am - 2:30 pm

Iglesia Ni Cristo (FYM)

699 Serramont Blvd. - 18 — 65 years old Oct. 30 Sunday 2pm -6 pm

Holy Child/St. Martin Episcopal Church (SF Host Lions Club)

777 Southgate Avenue Nov. 5 Saturday 9am -3 pm

Our Lady of Perpetual Help Parish (SF Premier Lions Club) )

61 Wellington Ave. Nov. 6 Sunday 9am-2pm

Daly City Clinic Nov. 14

380 90th St., 1st Floor Dec. 12 Monday 5:30 pm -8 pm

North County Fire District

10 Wembley Drive Nov. 19 Saturday 10am -1 pm
East Palo Alto Ravenswood Family Health Center (closed Nov. 24, 26) Oct. 11 Tuesdays 2pm-5pm

1885 Bay Rd. - Ages 2 years and older to Thursdays 9am -12 pm

Dec. 10 Saturdays 8:30 am - 12 pm

East Palo Alto Library (Stanford Flu Crew)

2415 University Ave., Community Room- Ages 2 years and older Nov. 12 Saturday 10am -2 pm
El Granada Coastside Hope (SMC Health System)

99 Avenue Alhambra Nov. 3 Thursday 4pm-7pm
Foster City Foster City Recreation Center (FC Lions Club)

650 Shell Blvd., Sunfish Room Oct.22 | Saturday 9am-12pm
Half Moon Bay | RotaCare Coastside Clinic (closed Nov. 23) Oct. 5

225 South Cabrillo Highway, Suite 100A - Ages 18 years and older to Wednesdays 5pm - 7:30 pm

Dec. 21

Moonridge Housing (SMC Health System)

2001 Miramontes Point Road, Community Room Oct. 18 Tuesday 4pm-7pm

Coastside Senior Housing (SMC Health System) . .

925 Main St. Nov. 5 Saturday 8:30 am - 10:30 am

Half Moon Bay Library (Stanford Flu Crew)

225 South Cabrillo Highway #104B - Ages 2 years and older Nov. 19 Saturday 10am -2 pm
La Honda La Honda Elementary School Gym (SMC Health System) )

450 Sears Ranch Road Nov. 8 Tuesday 4pm -7 pm
Menlo Park St. Anthony's Church Padua Dining Room Oct. 20

(SMC Health System) Nov. 17 | Thursday 10 am - 12:30 pm

3500 Middlefield Rd. Dec. 1
Pacifica SF Fil — Am 7™ Day Adventist Church (District 4C4 Lions Club)

533 Hickey Blvd Oct. 29 Saturday lpm-4pm
Pescadero Pescadero Elementary School (SMC Health System)

620 North Street Oct. 2 Sunday 12 pm -3 pm
Redwood City | Sequoia Health and Wellness Center Oct. 13 Thursday 9am-1pm

749 Brewster Ave. Oct. 18 Tuesday 4pm-8pm

Fair Oaks Community Center (SMC Health System)

2600 Middlefield Rd. Nov. 5 Saturday 10am -2 pm

Iglesia Ni Cristo (FYM) )

409 3" Avenue — 18 years — 65 years Nov. 13 Sunday 12 pm-3pm

Martin Luther King Community Center Oct. 13
San Mateo (SMC Health System) Nov. 10 Thursday 4 pm-6:30 pm

725 Monte Diablo Ave. Dec. 8

San Mateo County Health Services . .

225 37" Avenue, Room 100 Oct. 15 Saturday 12:30 pm - 2:00 pm
South San Mater Dolorosa Church (SF Host Lions Club)
Francisco 307 Willow Ave. Oct. 9 Sunday 8am-2pm

All Souls Church (SF Host Lions Club)

315 Walnut Ave. Oct. 23 Sunday 8am-2pm

South San Francisco Health Center Nov. 7

306 Spruce St. Dec 5 Monday 8:30 am - 11:30 am
Woodside Woodside Fire Protection Oct. 15 Saturday 8:30 am - 11:30 am

3111 Woodside Rd.



http://www.smchealth.org/flu

